oo 2 Runda
M L :;Ir::l'l'lfuu HA'GD

YT | ADAC _
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAR

HAIGO TOURENWAGEN - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 56 BERGER R. - Lada Samara 23?3618.22?2 8 1:58.143 14:07:49.681 2 2:06.050 13:56:26.849
1 2:03.076 13:54:11.358 9 1:58.543 14:09:48.224 3 2:05.132 13:58:31.981
2 1:56.521 13:56:07.879 10 1:57.786 14:11:46.010 4 2:05.311 14:00:37.292
3 1.56.969 13:58:04.848 11 1:58.853 14:13:44.863 5 2:06.589 14:02:43.881
4 1:56.039 14:00:00.887 12 2:00.243 14:15:45.106 6 2:03.576 14:04:47.457
5 1:55.192 14:01:56.079 7 2:02.376 14:06:49.833
6 1:54.961 14:03:51.040 PO.4-#71ROTHT. - Lada-2105 + E'zflfsgg 8 2:03.146 14:08:52.979
- Py R R 1 2:04.663 13:54:15.705 9 2:02.943 14:10:55.922
8 1:56.250 14:07:43.135 2 1:59.678 13:56:15.383 10 2:03.354 14:12:59.276
9 1:55.435 14:09:38.570 3 2:00.013 13:58:15.396 11 2:03.005 14:15:02.281
10 155,316 14:11:33.886 4 1:59.969 14:00:15.365 12 212111 14:17:14.392
11 1:56.811 14:13:30.697 > 2:00.364 14:02:15.729
12 1:56.769 14:15:27.466 6 2:00.603 14:04:16.332  Po. 7 - #33 HAHN U. - Zastava 1 LF;;
7 2:00.348 14:06:16.680 1 2:01.884 13:54:10.606
Po. 2 - # 51 STEINMANN G. - Lada-2105 . T{f;gg 8 2:00.806 14:08:17.486 2 1:56.676 13:56:07.282
1 2:02.722 13:54:12.804 9 2:01.097 14:10:18.583 3 1:56.954 13:58:04.236
2 1:56.887 13:56:09.691 10 2:01.173 14:12:19.756 4 1:55.861 14:00:00.097
3 1:56.834 13:58:06.525 11 2:01.227 14:14:20.983 5 1:55.359 14:01:55.456
4 1:56.121 14:00:02.646 12 2:01.422 14:16:22.405 6 1:54.830 14:03:50.286
5 1:55.909 14:01:58.555 7 1:55.857 14:05:46.143
6 1:56.498 14:03:55.053  PO. 5 - # 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada-2105 . 1§gff;;t 8 1:54.568 14:07:40.711
7 1.56.688 14:05:51.741 1 2:11.755 13:54:22.875 9 1:55.021 14:09:35.732
3 1.58.292 14:07:50.033 2 2:05.511 13:56:28.386 10 1:55.331 14:11:31.063
9 1:58.396 14:09:48.429 3 2:04.723 13:58:33.109 11 2:08.977 14:13:40.040
10 1:55.989 14:11:44.418 4 2:04.675 14:00:37.784
11 1:56.762 14:13:41.180 s ST VRIS
1 157 766 14:15:38.946 6 2:04.655 14:04:48.233
7 2:03.038 14:06:51.271
Po. 3 - #3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara e 8 2:02.420 14:08:53.691
1 2:02.754 13:54:12.249 9 2:03.533 14:10:57.224
2 1.57.166 13:56:09.415 10 2:03.515 14:13:00.739
3 1:56.725 13:58:06.140 11 2:02.510 14:15:03.249
4 1:55.755 14:00:01.895 12 2:03.356 14:17:06.605
5 1:56.138 14:01:58.033
Diff. First
6 1:56.464 14:03:54.497 ~ Po.6-#57 BERGERF. - Lada-2105 +1:46.926
; 157 041 14:05:51.538 1 2:09.040 13:54:20.799

Fastest lap: 1:54.568
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2 Runda
HAIGO
ADAC _
18-20.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNARN LAT

HAIGO TOURENWAGEN - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 8 - #72 LANDWEHRSS. - Lada-2105 it Frst

+1 Lap

1 2:16.037 13:54:28.332

2 2:11.213 13:56:39.545

3 2:11.712 13:58:51.257

4 2:11.915 14:01:03.172

5 2:12.062 14:03:15.234

6 2:12.304 14:05:27.538

7 2:11.482 14:07:39.020

8 2:13.942 14:09:52.962

9 2:13.044 14:12:06.006

10 2:12.125 14:14:18.131

11 2:12.490 14:16:30.621

Po. 9 - # 55 PCHAYECK K. - Lada-2101 o .

1 2:23.642 13:54:36.768

2 2:18.029 13:56:54.797

3 2:16.655 13:59:11.452

4 2:15.588 14:01:27.040

5 2:15.218 14:03:42.258

6 2:17.584 14:05:59.842

7 2:14.145 14:08:13.987

8 2:15.440 14:10:29.427

9 2:14.819 14:12:44.246

10 2:14.924 14:14:59.170

11 2:16.950 14:17:16.120

Diff. First

Po. 10 - # 58 ZOSKY F. - Lada-2105 +7 Laps

1 2:05.557 13:54:16.520

2 2:03.567 13:56:20.087

3 2:16.591 13:58:36.678

4 2:01.284 14:00:37.962

5 2:13.193 14:02:51.155

Fastest lap: 1:54.568
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